ZONING ORDINANCE - FIRST READING (None) 

ZONING ORDINANCE - SECOND READING  (None) 

NOTATION FROM DPD (None) 

ENGINEERING DIVISION (None) 

GENERAL ITEMS (None) 

FISCAL CONSENT AGENDA 

11. RESOLUTION to accept Grant funds in the amount of Six Hundred Thirty-Four Thousand Nine 
Dollars ($634,009.00) from U.S. Department of Justice through the United States Marshals 
Service Western District of Tennessee. All Council Districts. This Resolution is sponsored by Police 
Services. (Request for Same Night Minutes) 

MLGW FISCAL CONSENT 

Chair: Philip Spinosa, Vice Chair:

[...]

White  ($2,000.00) from Funcity Memphis LLC to help support the operation of  
Chairwoman, Ridgeway Station. District 3, Super District 8. This Resolution is sponsored by  
Public Safety & the Administration.  
Homeland  

Security  ACTION REQUESTED: Adopt the Resolution   
Committee 

31.  RESOLUTION to appropriate Eleven Million Dollars ($11,000,000.00) in FY2026  
White  CIP funding for the Axon Enterprise Solution, Project Number PD04031. All  
Chairwoman, Council Districts. This Resolution is sponsored by the Administration. 
Public Safety &   
Homeland ACTION REQUESTED: Adopt the Resolution   
Security    
Committee 

DIVISION OF PUBLIC SERVICES (None) 

DIVISION OF PUBLIC WORKS  (None) 

DIVISION OF SOLID WASTE 

32.  RESOLUTION to amend the Fiscal Year 2026 CIP Budget by allocating and  
Smiley  appropriating Five Million One Hundred Thousand Dollars ($5,100,000.00) and  
Chairman,           Five Million Nine Hundred Thousand Dollars ($5,900,000.00) in funds for the  
Public Works,    purchase of various vehicles and equipment through incurrence of indebtedness  
Solid Waste &    via the execution of a master equipment lease. All Council Districts. This  
General Services  Resolution is sponsored by the Administration.